S9 1/8"-*
All rights, errors and changes reserved.
© Copyright HOERBIGER 2019
201207 Rev. 08
1
5/2, 5/3 Wegeventil mit Gewindeanschluss und PIEZO-Pilotventil
Baureihe S9 1/8“
5/2, 5/3 way valve with screw thread and PIEZO-pilotvalve

17 = 5/2 monostabil mit ext. Steuerluft / S9 585SRRF-1/8-*
18 = 5/2 monostabil / S9 585RRF-1/8-*
Order code S9 *85***-1/8-P*6*
    1 2
ID-Nr.: PS 1 3 1 X X - X X 6 A
e.g.: PS 1 3 1 1 7  6 1 6 A
  1               2
  Valve type    Electronic type
04 = 5/2 bistable / S9 585-1/8-*    61 = PN61
05 = 5/2 bistable with ext. pilot pressure / S9 585S-1/8-*   63 = PT63
08 = 5/3 middle position closed / S9 585RFG-1/8-*    64 = PM64
09 = 5/3 middle position exhausted / S9 585RFE-1/8-*
10 = 5/3 middle position vented / S9 585RFB-1/8-*
11 = 5/3 middle position closed
              with ext. pilot pressure / S9 585SRFG-1/8-*
12 = 5/3 middle position exhausted
              with ext. pilot pressure / S9 585SRFE-1/8-*
13 = 5/3 middle position vented / S9 585SRFB-1/8-*
              with ext. pilot pressure
17 = 5/2 monostable with ext. pilot pressure / S9 585SRRF-1/8-*
18 = 5/2 monostable / S9 585RRF-1/8-*